
Larkspeed League Results Round 2  Date 28/04/02

Allwoodley Airedale and Pennine

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
214 Simon Brooke 14 13 17.1 207 Dave Burrows 14 14 10.0
304 Kevin Lomax 10 10 10.0 210 John Haygarth 14 3 88.6
216 James Haigh 14 12 24.3 212 Chris Haygarth 14 9 45.7

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 51.4 Total (Highest 3) 144.3

Beverley David Brown

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
402 Howard Everingham 9 3 76.7 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 76.7 Total (Highest 3) 0.0

DeLacy MC Huddersfield

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
0.0 101 Stuart Holland 4 4 10.0
0.0 104 Gerald Holdroyd 4 2 60.0
0.0 206 Graham Coates 14 6 67.1
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 0.0 Total (Highest 3) 137.1

Ilkley Keighley

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
203 Graham Hepworth 14 4 81.4 215 Jonathan Turnbull 14 5 74.3
405 Dave Sowman 9 2 87.8 0.0
201 Dave Mosey 14 1 102.9 0.0
407 Adel Mosey 9 4 65.6 0.0
102 Ian Waddington 4 1 85.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 275.6 Total (Highest 3) 74.3

Malton North Humberside

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
0.0 409  John Taylor 9 7 32.2
0.0 404 Stephen Young 9 8 21.1
0.0 403 Dave Short 9 5 54.4
0.0 401 Adrian Young 9 9 10.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 0.0 Total (Highest 3) 107.8

Selby &DMC Sheffield and Hallamshire

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
0.0 408 Ian Bovill 11 6 55.5
0.0 208 Mike Staves 14 11 31.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 0.0 Total (Highest 3) 86.9

Sporting Escort OC Trackrod

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
302 Chris Leeming 10 1 100.0 0.0
307 Lee Sherburn 10 5 60.0 0.0
303 Mark Sherburn 10 7 40.0 0.0
306 Lorraine Leeming 10 2 90.0 0.0
310 Michael Orant 10 8 30.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 250.0 Total (Highest 3) 0.0

York YSCC

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
308 George Ellis 10 4 70.0 205 Martin Grimwood 14 8 52.9
305 Joseph Hardy 10 6 50.0 209 Jon Graves 14 2 95.7
301 John Ruddock 10 3 80.0 213 Andrew Varley 14 7 60.0

0.0 202 Jon Naylor 14 10 38.6
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 200.0 Total (Highest 3) 208.6
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Larkspeed League Results Round 2  Date 28/04/02

Ilkley 275.6
Sporting Escort OC 250.0
YSCC 208.6
York 200.0
Airedale and Pennine 144.3
Huddersfield 137.1
North Humberside 107.8
Sheffield and Hallamshire 86.9
Beverley 76.7
Keighley 74.3
Allwoodley 51.4
Trackrod 0.0
Delacy MC 0.0
David Brown 0.0
Malton 0.0
Selby &DMC 0.0



Larkspeed League Overall Results

Round
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

Ilkley 284.5 275.6 560.2
Sporting Escort OC 253.1 250.0 503.1
York 245.4 200.0 445.4
YSCC 211.8 208.6 420.4
Huddersfield 141.4 137.1 278.5
North Humberside 139.1 107.8 246.9
Sheffield and Hallamshire 73.6 86.9 160.5
Keighley 82.7 74.3 157.0
Airedale and Pennine 0.0 144.3 144.3
Allwoodley 77.1 51.4 128.6
Trackrod 91.5 0.0 91.5
Beverley 5.0 76.7 81.7
David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0
Delacy MC 0.0 0.0 0.0
Malton 0.0 0.0 0.0
Selby &DMC 0.0 0.0 0.0


